
Collective Emergent Complexity in 
Terrorism & its Counterterrorism 

Response
Attendees Discipline Institution Email WWW

Friday, 8 June 2018

8:30 AM Continental breakfast @ venue George Barnett Soc Sci UC Davis gabarnett@ucdavis.edu http://c2.ucdavis.edu/people.html

Meeting Venue: 195 Physics, CSC Seminar Room Leo Blanken Poli Sci Naval PGrad ljblanke@nps.edu http://faculty.nps.edu/ljblanke/

9:00 AM Welcome to Complexity Sciences Center Jim Crutchfield David Alan Boyd Art Private info@david-alan-boyd.com http://www.david-alan-boyd.com/

9:05 AM Meeting Overview & Goals                               Peter Byrne Peter Byrne Journalist Private pbyrne@sonic.net http://www.peterbyrne.info

9:30 AM Terrorizing Complex Systems & Hidden Fragility Dave Cooper Special Ops Navy SEAL http://karakoramgroup.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/dave-cooper-387aaa3b/

Jim Crutchfield Jim Crutchfield Physics UC Davis chaos@ucdavis.edu http://csc.ucdavis.edu/~chaos/

10:00 AM A History of Unraveling Conflict Raissa D’Souza Physics UC Davis raissa.cse@gmail.com http://mae.engr.ucdavis.edu/dsouza/

Leo Blanken Joe Dumit Soc Sci UC Davis joe.dumit@gmail.com http://dumit.net/joe/

10:30 AM Coffee break Martin Hilbert Comm UC Davis hilbert@ucdavis.edu http://www.martinhilbert.net

10:45 AM Multiplex Network Science Jaime Jackson Soc Sci UC Davis jajack@ucdavis.edu http://ps.ucdavis.edu/people/jjack318

Raissa D'Souza Vera Mironova Economics Harvard mironova.vera@gmail.com http://vmironova.net

11:15 AM Taming Emergents via Local Intervention? Todd Veazie Counterterrorism Kiernan Group Veazie@kiernan.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/toddveazie/

Martin Hilbert 
11:45 AM Group Discusion

Noon 
12:15 PM Lunch: Silo Pub Conference assistant

Miles Byrne
12:30 PM

1:15 PM
1:30 PM Counter Terrrorism & Net Assessment

Todd Veazie
2:00 PM ISIS’ Ultra-Right Factions

Vera Mironova
2:30 PM Conflict Onset & Dynamics via the Lens of Networks

Jaime Jackson
3:00 PM Coffee break
3:15 PM Social Networks

George Barnett 
3:45 PM Gamification

Joe Dumit
4:30 PM Art

David Alan Boyd
5:30 PM Group Discussion & Adjourn

7:00 PM, Dinner:
Seasons, 102 F Street, Davis, CA 95616, (530)750-1801
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